
Day Date Month Venue Opponents Dress Rinks Time

Saturday 22 April H Northfleet Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 23 April Spare

Saturday 29 April H Townsend Hook Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Sunday 30 April A Queenborough Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Wednesday 3 May A Sevenoaks Blacks 4 Triples 2.30

Saturday 6 May CORONATION Charles 3rd

Sunday 7 May A Milton Regis Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Wednesday 10 May H O.G.F. Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Saturday 13 May H Sturdee Blacks 5 2.30

Sunday 14 May H Palm Cottage Blacks 4 Triples 2.30

Tuesday 16 May A Medway Police(Roch Clarance) Blacks 3 Triples 6.00

Saturday 20 May H Chatham Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 21 May A West Bekhenham Blacks 3 Triples 2.30

Saturday 27 May A Borstal Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 28 May OPEN DAY

Tuesday 30 May H Vis Handicapped Blacks 2 Triples 2.30

Saturday 3 June A Peninsular Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 4 June H Queenborough Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Tuesday 6 June H Civil Service Blacks 3 Triples 2.30

Saturday 10 June A Sturdee Blacks 5 2.30

Sunday 11 June A Baker Bexford Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Wednesday 14 June H Woodlands Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Friday 16 June Chernobyl childrens day? 10.00

Saturday 17 June A Bearstead Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Sunday 18 June FATHERS DAY

Tuesday 20 June Club Mixed Triples Blacks 6.00

Wednesday 21 June Club Mixed Triples Blacks 6.00

Thursday 22 June Club Mixed Triples Blacks 6.00

Friday 23 June Club Mixed Triples Blacks 6.00

Saturday 24 June H Prince Arthur Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Sunday 25 June H Rochester Clarence Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Saturday 1 July H VCD Blacks 5 2.30

Sunday 2 July A Townsend Hook Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Wednesday 5 July H Maidstone Blacks 4 Triples 2.30



Saturday 8 July SPARE

Sunday 9 July H Bearstead Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Thursday 13 July H Cobham Blacks 3 Triples 2.30

Saturday 15 July A Northfleet Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 16 July Spare date

Wednesday 19 July H Woodlands Blacks 3 Triples 2.00

Saturday 22 July Captain v President? 2.30

Sunday 23 July Akaster? ?

Thursday 27 July A Civil Service Blacks 3 Triples 2.30

Saturday 29 July A Westborough Blacks 4 Triples 2.30

Sunday 30 July H Borstal Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Saturday 5 August Spare

Sunday 6 August A Chatham Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Thursday 10 August A OGF Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Saturday 12 August H Baker Bexford Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 13 August A Maidstone Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Saturday 19 August A Rochester Clarance Blacks 5 Triples 2.30

Sunday 20 August A HYTHE Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Tuesday 22 August H Visually Handicapped Blacks 2 Triples 2.30

Saturday 26 August H Peninsular Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Sunday 27 August A Wingets Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Thursday 31 August A Maidstone Blacks 4 Triples 2.30

Saturday 2 September A Cobham Blacks 5 Rinks 2.30

Sunday 3 September A Ditton Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Tuesday 5 September H West Beckenham Blacks 3 Triples 2.30

Saturday 9 September Cliffe Finals Weekend

Sunday 10 September Cliffe Finals Weekend

Wednesday 13 September H Medway Police Blacks 3 Triples 5.00

Saturday 16 September CHATHAM MBA FINALS DAY W TBA

Sunday 17 September CHATHAM Reserve Finals Day W

Tuesday 19 September A Wingets Blacks 6 Triples 3.00

Wednesday 20 September A Cobham Blacks 3 Triples 2.30

Saturday 23 September A VCD Blacks 5 Rinks 2.30

Sunday 24 September H Cobham Blacks 5 Rinks 2.30

Saturday 30 September A Woodlands Blacks 6 Triples 2.30

Saturday 14 October Presentation D/D 6.00

Thursday 19 October A.G.M 7.30 pm


